5-06-2020

YEAR

FUND
DEPT

POST

DATE

TRAN #

4:09 PM
: Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
101-
: N/A

GENERAL FUND

REFERENCE

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

PERIOD TO USE:
ACCOUNTS:

INV/JE #

FUND:

PAYROLL FUND
B E

110-PAYROLL FUND

GINNING

BALANCE

10/03/17
10/03/17
10/03/17
10/03/17
10/03/17
10/04/17
10/04/17
10/04/17
10/04/17
10/04/17
10/10/17
10/13/17
10/13/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/17/17
10/17/17
10/18/17
10/18/17
10/18/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
10/30/17
10/31/17
10/31/17
10/31/17

10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/03
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/04
10/10

4/24

4/24
10/16
10/16
10/16
10/16
10/17
10/17
10/16
10/17
10/17
10/30
10/30
10/30
10/30
10/31
10/31
11/08

A07039
AQ07040
AQ7041
AQ7042
AQ7043
P00069
B02942
B02943
B02944
B02945
B02970
B04439
B04441
AQ7161
AQ7162
AQ7163
AQ7164
B03022
B03023
P00071
B03021
B03024
AQ07453
AQ07454
AQ7455
AQ07456
AQ07457
AQ07458
B03168

PAYROLL FUND
B E

DFT:
DFT:
DFT:

000077
000078
000079
CHK: 018157
CHK: 018158
MISC PY-DEP
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
DFT: 000080
DFT: 000081
DFT: 000082
CHK: 018159
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
MISC PY-DEP
Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
DFT: 000083
DFT: 000084
DFT: 000085
CHK: 018160
DFT: 000086
DFT: 000087
Deposit 000000

GINNING

BALANCE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME
COB WATER FUND

UNITED FUND

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
G/F TO P/R 10-4-17

W/F TO P/R 10-4-17

WW/F TO P/F 10-4-17
SANIT/F TO P/R 10-4-17
P/R TO G/F INT INCOME
DIFF OF TMRS PAYMENTS IN
E/C THE E/C OF TMRS PYMT
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME
UNITED FUND

WW/F TO P/R

W/F TO P/R

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
SANIT TO P/R

G/F TO P/R

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME
UNITED FUND

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME
INTEREST INCOME OCT 2017

0848
1718
1752
0446
1892

SEPT

0848
1718
1752
1892

0848
1718
1752
1892
0848
1752

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

JE#
JE#

JE#
JE#

JE#

002053
002054
002055
002056
002075
002913
002915

002109
002110

002108
002111

002201

PAGE: 1
October THRU October
1091 THRU 1091
NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
0.00
5,933.97

20,794.03CR 14,860.06CR
1,044.87CR 15,904.93CR
11,171.91CR 27,076.84CR
429.99CR 27,506.83CR
23.00CR 27,529.83CR
61,432.14CR 88,961.97CR
76,516.44 12,445.53CR

12,595.44 149.91

4,775.04 4,924.95

1,009.02 5,933.97

7.15CR 5,926.82

0.13CR 5,926.69

0.26 5,926.95
20,879.03CR 14,952.08CR
995.74CR 15,947.82CR
11,331.15CR 27,278.97CR
23.00CR 27,301.97CR
4,767.63 22,534.34CR
12,934.18 9,600.16CR
62,163.34CR 71,763.50CR
970.52 70,792.98CR

76,719.93 5,926.95
21,733.88CR 15,806.93CR
995.74CR 16,802.67CR
11,838.68CR 28,641.35CR
23.00CR 28,664.35CR
468.97CR 29,133.32CR
238.56CR 29,371.88CR
6.56 29,365.32CR



5-06-2020 4:09 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE:
YEAR Oct-2017 / Sep-2018
FUND 110-PAYROLL FUND PERIOD TO USE: October October
DEPT N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 1091
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION VEND INV/JE # NOTE ===== ====BALANCE====
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000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!
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** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 5,933.97 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 190,295.02 225,594.31CR
ENDING BALANCES: 196,228.99 225,594.31CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

29,365.32CR

FUND: 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN

1091 PAYROLL FUND
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00



5-06-2020

4:09 PM

HISTORY DETAIL LISTING

*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 5,933.97
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 190,295.02
ENDING BALANCES: 196,228.99

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:

PAGE: 3

--- CREDITS ---
0.00
225,594.31CR
225,594.31CR
29,365.32CR



5-06-2020 4:09 PM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2017

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



